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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
23.07.2022 - 9:51 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Монтреал (CAN) 29.06.2014
Незванични MKD - 16 26.57 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Рим (ITA) 10.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 07.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 28.41 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 16.12.2017
Незванични MKD - 10 32.38 Јана Милоковски
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A open

1. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 29.69 506
2. Jovana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 30.69 458
3. Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 30.77 455
4. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 31.45 426
5. Melanija Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 31.80 412
6. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.21 396
7. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 33.09 366
8. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 34.10 334
9. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar, SK 34.49 323

10. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 35.47 297
11. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar, SK 35.67 292
12. Lea Topalovski 09 Olimpik, BI 35.96 285
13. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 36.16 280
14. Jonila Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 36.21 279
15. Dea Misini 05 Ferizaj 36.27 277
16. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj 36.50 272
17. Ivona Naumova 06 Celicni, ST 37.31 255
18. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 37.72 247
19. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 39.13 221
20. Eleonora Grujoska 06 Akvaspirit 39.70 211
21. Vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti, FE 39.72 211
22. Kalina Lozankoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 39.87 209
23. Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 39.99 207
24. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 40.19 204

Teodora Mitreska 07 Akvaspirit 40.19 204
26. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 40.24 203
27. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 40.59 198
28. Goga Liana 08 Ferizaj 40.74 196
29. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 40.80 195
30. Veronika Zasevska 05 Celicni, ST 40.89 193
31. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 40.99 192
32. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 41.02 192
33. Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines, ST 41.16 190
34. Teodora Bogdanoska 08 O.Branovi 2008 41.67 183
35. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 O.Branovi 2008 43.85 157
36. Teona Budjakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 43.87 157
37. Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 43.92 156
38. Dea Ivanovska 10 JUG Bitola 44.23 153
39. Kaja Trpkoska 11 O.Branovi 2008 44.32 152
40. Anja Gudjoska 08 Akvaspirit 44.37 151
41. Mia Macoska 08 3 Disciplines, ST 45.60 139
42. Sofija Keckaroska 08 O.Branovi 2008 46.85 128
43. Ema Petrova 07 Olimpik, BI 47.03 127
44. Cvetanka Poposka 11 Akvaspirit 47.80 121
45. Kalina Smilevska 11 Plivaj i uzh.OH 49.12 111
46. Emilija Ataskoska 10 Akvaspirit 49.84 107
47. Jana Mishe 13 Plivaj i uzh.OH 50.50 102
48. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines, ST 51.66 96
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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, A open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

49. Matea Oncheva 11 3 Disciplines, ST 52.46 91
50. Kaja Veljanovski 12 Skopje, SK 52.51 91
51. Marija Mijovska 08 Olimpik, BI 57.37 70
52. Eleni Naumova 07 Plivaj i uzh.OH 58.75 65
53. Jana Dzamtoska 06 O.Branovi 2008 59.29 63
54. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 59.59 62
55. Martina Dzamtoska 10 O.Branovi 2008 59.90 61
56. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 1:01.97 55
57. Tea Celeski 11 O.Branovi 2008 1:03.11 52
58. Ivana Petrova 12 Olimpik, BI 1:04.58 49
59. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:04.79 48
60. Zorica Taseska 10 O.Branovi 2008 1:06.68 44
61. Sara Petrova 12 Olimpik, BI 1:10.67 37
62. Marija Taseska 12 O.Branovi 2008 1:11.89 35
63. Nina Kermicieva 16 Olimpik, BI 1:12.56 34
64. Ava Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 1:15.66 30
65. Matea Josevska 12 Olimpik, BI 1:22.71 23
66. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:33.09 16
67. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:33.77 16

DSQ Leontina Gjeroski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:33.52

B 17-18

1. Melanija Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 31.80 412
2. Dea Misini 05 Ferizaj 36.27 277
3. Veronika Zasevska 05 Celicni, ST 40.89 193

C 15-16

1. Jovana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 30.69 458
2. Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 30.77 455
3. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 33.09 366
4. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 36.16 280
5. Ivona Naumova 06 Celicni, ST 37.31 255
6. Eleonora Grujoska 06 Akvaspirit 39.70 211
7. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 40.19 204

Teodora Mitreska 07 Akvaspirit 40.19 204
9. Ema Petrova 07 Olimpik, BI 47.03 127

10. Eleni Naumova 07 Plivaj i uzh.OH 58.75 65
11. Jana Dzamtoska 06 O.Branovi 2008 59.29 63

D 13-14

1. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 29.69 506
2. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 31.45 426
3. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 35.47 297
4. Lea Topalovski 09 Olimpik, BI 35.96 285
5. Jonila Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 36.21 279
6. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 37.72 247
7. Vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti, FE 39.72 211
8. Goga Liana 08 Ferizaj 40.74 196
9. Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines, ST 41.16 190

10. Teodora Bogdanoska 08 O.Branovi 2008 41.67 183
11. Anja Gudjoska 08 Akvaspirit 44.37 151
12. Mia Macoska 08 3 Disciplines, ST 45.60 139
13. Sofija Keckaroska 08 O.Branovi 2008 46.85 128
14. Marija Mijovska 08 Olimpik, BI 57.37 70
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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

E 11-12

1. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.21 396
2. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar, SK 34.49 323
3. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar, SK 35.67 292
4. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj 36.50 272
5. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 39.13 221
6. Kalina Lozankoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 39.87 209
7. Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 39.99 207
8. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 40.24 203
9. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 40.59 198

10. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 40.80 195
11. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 O.Branovi 2008 43.85 157
12. Dea Ivanovska 10 JUG Bitola 44.23 153
13. Kaja Trpkoska 11 O.Branovi 2008 44.32 152
14. Cvetanka Poposka 11 Akvaspirit 47.80 121
15. Kalina Smilevska 11 Plivaj i uzh.OH 49.12 111
16. Emilija Ataskoska 10 Akvaspirit 49.84 107
17. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines, ST 51.66 96
18. Matea Oncheva 11 3 Disciplines, ST 52.46 91
19. Martina Dzamtoska 10 O.Branovi 2008 59.90 61
20. Tea Celeski 11 O.Branovi 2008 1:03.11 52
21. Zorica Taseska 10 O.Branovi 2008 1:06.68 44

F 10 and younger

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 34.10 334
2. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 40.99 192
3. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 41.02 192
4. Teona Budjakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 43.87 157
5. Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 43.92 156
6. Jana Mishe 13 Plivaj i uzh.OH 50.50 102
7. Kaja Veljanovski 12 Skopje, SK 52.51 91
8. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 59.59 62
9. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 1:01.97 55

10. Ivana Petrova 12 Olimpik, BI 1:04.58 49
11. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:04.79 48
12. Sara Petrova 12 Olimpik, BI 1:10.67 37
13. Marija Taseska 12 O.Branovi 2008 1:11.89 35
14. Nina Kermicieva 16 Olimpik, BI 1:12.56 34
15. Ava Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 1:15.66 30
16. Matea Josevska 12 Olimpik, BI 1:22.71 23
17. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:33.09 16
18. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:33.77 16

DSQ Leontina Gjeroski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:33.52


